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AP3.32. APPENDIX 3.32

FOREIGN MILITARY SALES NOTICE OF

AVAILABILITY REPLY DOCUMENT

AP3.32.1. The mechanized foreign military sales (FMS) notice of availability (NOA) reply
document is used when replying to a mechanized NOA. When shipment release is to be
made to the addresses identified by coded entries in the requisition and the DLM 4000.25
Volume 6, Chapter 3 (Military Assistance Program Address Directory (MAPAD)), the DIC
ADS5 shall contain the shipment release code (SRC) R in rp 60. When shipment release is to
be made to an address that is not coded or contained in the MAPAD, the DI AD5 shall

contain SRC E in rp 60.

FIELD LEGEND

Document Identifier Code

Routing Identifier Code through
Cube

Customer Transportation Order
Number

Other Fields

Shipment Release

Transportation Control
Number?

Date of Reply

RECORD

POSITION(S) ENTRY AND INSTRUCTIONS

1-3
4-39

40-44

45-59

60

61-77

78-80

Enter DIC ADS5.

Enter data same as rp 4-39 of initial or
delay FMS NOA key document.

When customer (CR/FF) assigns a
number for internal control of shipments,
the number shall be entered in these
columns.

Enter data same as rp 45-59 of initial or
delay FMS NOA key document.

Enter codes as follows:

a. Enter R when shipment to be released
to appropriate ship-to address contained
in the MAPAD as identified by address
codes in the FMS requisition.

b. Enter E when release instructions are
being mailed under separate cover on the
date of this reply.

Enter data same as rp 61-77 of initial or
delay FMS NOA key document.

Enter ordinal day reply to NOA is
transmitted.

" Refer to (ADC) 1098, Updates to DD Form 1348-5 Notice of Availability (NOA) and Corresponding
DLMS 856N NOA and 870N NOA Reply.
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