AP3.32. APPENDIX 3.32

FOREIGN MILITARY SALES NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY REPLY DOCUMENT

AP3.32.1. The mechanized foreign military sales (FMS) notice of availability (NOA) reply document *is* used when replying to a mechanized NOA. When shipment release is to be made to the addresses identified by coded entries in the requisition and the DLM 4000.25 Volume 6, Chapter 3 (Military Assistance Program Address Directory (MAPAD)), the DIC AD5 shall contain the shipment release code (SRC) R in rp 60. When shipment release is to be made to an address that is not coded or contained in the MAPAD, the DI AD5 shall contain SRC E in rp 60.

RECORD

FIELD LEGEND	POSITION(S)	ENTRY AND INSTRUCTIONS
Document Identifier Code	1-3	Enter DIC AD5.
Routing Identifier Code through Cube	4-39	Enter data same as rp 4-39 of initial or delay FMS NOA key document.
Customer Transportation Order Number	40-44	When customer (CR/FF) assigns a number for internal control of shipments, the number shall be entered in these columns.
Other Fields	45-59	Enter data same as rp 45-59 of initial or delay FMS NOA key document.
Shipment Release	60	Enter codes as follows:
		a. Enter R when shipment to be released to appropriate ship-to address contained in the MAPAD as identified by address codes in the FMS requisition.
		 Enter E when release instructions are being mailed under separate cover on the date of this reply.
<i>Transportation Control</i> Number ¹	61-77	Enter data same as rp 61-77 of initial or delay FMS NOA key document.
Date of Reply	78-80	Enter ordinal day reply to NOA is transmitted.

¹ Refer to (ADC) 1098, Updates to DD Form 1348-5 Notice of Availability (NOA) and Corresponding DLMS 856N NOA and 870N NOA Reply.